Product Data Sheet           3535 RGBYIR
Rev A04, Apr., 2018                             TEL:0755-27396156           FAX：0755-27396157 www.lumis.cn
High Power Ceramic 3535 RGBYIR 3W
L35C-***11C1A-L**V
Product Brief（产品简介）
  Description （描述）
. This surface-mount LED size is
standard package: 3.45x3.45x2.15mm
. The L35C series is designed for high
flux output applications with high
current operation capability.
  Features And Benefits（特性优点）
. Designed for high current operation
. Low thermal resistance
. Pb-free reflow soldering application
Key Applications （应用）
• Architectural lighting
• Industrial lighting
• Portable torch
•Plant Factory
•Flower Production
•Tissue Culture
•Refreshment
Table 1. Product Selection Table（产品目录）
1
 Parameter
Wavelength (5nm/Bin)
Color  Min.  Max.
L35C-43011C1A-LGVV Royal Blue 430 435
L35C-44011C1A-LOVV Royal Blue 440 445
L35C-45011C1A-LJVV Blue 450 455
L35C-46011C1A-LSSV Blue 460 465
L35C-47011C1A-LXVV Light Blue 470 475
L35C-48011C1A-LGVL Light Blue 480 485
L35C-49511C1A-LXVV Cyan 495 500
L35C-52011C1A-LSSV Green 520 525
L35C-56011C1A-LXVV Kelly 560 565
L35C-59011C1A-LGUV Yellow 590 595
L35C-60011C1A-LGUV Orange 600 605
L35C-61011C1A-LGUV Orange 610 615
L35C-62011C1A-LSUV Red 620 625
L35C-65511C1A-LOVV Crimson 655 660
L35C-66011C1A-LGUV Crimson 660 665
L35C-73011C1A-LSUV IR 730 735
L35C-74011C1A-LGUV IR 740 745
Product Data Sheet           3535 RGBYIR
Rev A04, Apr., 2018                             TEL:0755-27396156           FAX：0755-27396157 www.lumis.cn
Table of Contents
Product Brief